
FirstNet NA & ED Tech Orientation 2023 
 
 

 

Date Place Time 

Thursday, January 12 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
1300 - 1600 

Thursday, February 9 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, March 9 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, April 13 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, May 11 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, June 15 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, July 13 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
1300 - 1600 

Thursday, August 10 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, September 14 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
1300 - 1600 

Thursday, October 12 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, November 9 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

Thursday, December 14 
Computer 

Classroom #2 
0900 - 1200 

 


